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DOSSARD
1 2010
2 2015
3 2025
4 2029
5 2016
6 2006
7 2011
8 2003
9 2026
10 2012
11 2005
12 2001
13 2031
14 2033
15 2027
16 2008
17 2022
18 2014
19 2017
20 2023
21 2024
22 2030
23 2020
24 2009
25 2013
26 2021
27 2032
28 2028
29 2019
30 2018
31 2004

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

EQUIPE
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM
Les éclopés
Les assoifés
Bugatti Chiron
Tielles Addicts
Round 2
Cagi'run altitude 1912
EL DUO CETTOBESSO
Les chou'coeurs
Les énergumenes
Les paysous
POLLOS HERMANOS
Les 25
JEROME
MELT MOVIE
Les Francs-Comtois
Chacha
él
PicPool
AnaPinto
Healthy team
Les yeux vairons
Baillarguois
Oldorado
MagJack
Les Super Cotelettes
NewYork Team
LES MEILLEURS
Anode et Cathode
les cop's
Les Tortues Rapide
Tourtel de Namur
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CAT /cat
MIX

MIX | 2

MIX | 3

MIX | 4

MIX | 5

MIX | 6

MAS | 1

MIX | 7

MIX | 8

MIX | 9

MAS | 2

MIX | 10
MIX | 11
MIX | 12
MIX | 13
MIX | 14
MIX | 15
MIX | 16
MIX | 17
MIX | 18
MIX | 19
MIX | 20
MIX | 21
MIX | 22
FEM| 1

MIX | 23
MIX | 24
MIX | 25
FEM

FEM| 3

FEM| 4

15 kms Duo

CLUB
JEAN-EMMANUEL CHRISTOL/SOPHIE MARTIN
CHRISTIAN JONIN/VALERIE DE GUILHEN
ANNABELLE PRIM/COLIN CHIRON
ROXANNE PLATET/HUGO MATHIEUX
CLEMENT GUAZZAGALOPPAILEA NOTARDONATO
SOPHIE TONELLI/VINCENT LAURET
JEAN REMY BOTET/NICOLAS BAKRI
NICOLAS PEUREUX/MARIELLE PEUREUX-ABADIE
SEBASTIENNE FRULIO/MAURIZIO D'ANTONIO
JEREMY AUGUY/DELPHINE VIDAL
VICTOR FRADET/ANTOINE FRADET
CLOTHILDE RASPAIL/STEPHANE BEQUET
Saint Etienne Running Club

SEGOLENE DELAITRE/GABRIEL SYRE
MARIE ODILE DUPUY/LIONEL MINARRO
CHRISTINE CAZORLA/JOEL GEAY
MADDY ADNIN/JASON VEYRIER
ANA CRISTINA TRIVES/BRUNO MATEOS
ELSA CHADBURN/ANTHONY CHADBURN
CELIA LUTRAT/REMY BEUGNON
FANNY ADAM/FREDERIC GIMILIO
DORA SCALA/OLIVIER SCALA
MAGALIE LEPRETRE /JACQUES CLERISSI
CLAIRE VAILLANT/NELLY ARMAND
MANON GANAYE/ALEXANDRE DI MAIO

DELPHINE CHOLET MONIER/FREDERIC CAUQUIL
VALERIE PUECH/MAURICETTE DELON
SYLVIE GRAIA/DOMINIQUE BOYER
GERALDINE FERRIER/CHRISTINE GRONDAL
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TEMPS
01:19:42
01:25:59
01:27:59
01:31:34
01:32:23
01:33:39
01:34:39
01:35:15
01:37:28
01:37:43
01:38:33
01:39:40
01:40:52
01:42:41
01:46:34
01:47:52
01:48:16
01:49:00
01:49:39
01:50:16
01:55:36
01:58:05
02:00:19
02:08:15
02:09:54
02:11:21
02:14:24
02:20:33
02:24:48
02:30:23
02:34:30

Vit.
11,3
10,5
10,2

9,8

9,7

9,6

9,5

9,4

9,2

9,2

9,1

9,0

8,9

8,8

8,4

8,3

8,3

8,3

8,2

8,2

78

7,6

75

7,0

6,9

6,9

6,7

6,4

6,2

6,0

58
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